Weinberg College of Arts & Sciences

Minor Requirement Worksheet 

for Religious Studies, 2022-2023
Name:






Class of ‘


Major(s): 





Optional Second Minor: 

Requirements for the Minor in Religious Studies (6 courses total) 

· Minimum grade of C-

	
	Course Number and Title
	Term Taken

	1 required course
	1. RELIGION 170 or 172
	

	5 other RELIGION courses not including first-year seminars; at least 3 at the 300 or 400 level
	2.
	

	
	3. 
	

	
	4. 
	

	
	5. 
	

	
	6.
	


Note:  This is a worksheet only. Content has not been verified by the registrar.  This worksheet pertains to the minor only. See Major Requirement Worksheets for general WCAS and major requirements.


